
  STRUTHERS PLAZA Struthers, Ohio



POLAND

B
O

A
R

D
M

A
N

OH
PA

WV

•

•Columbus

•Cincinnati

•Pittsburgh

Cleveland

•Charleston

Struthers
•Youngstown

•
Wheeling

Trade Area
Trade Area Population 99,238 

Number of Households 41,790

Shopper Demographics 

Average Household Income  $64,500

Struthers Plaza Facts
Total Plaza Size 72,000 + sq. ft.

About Struthers Plaza
Struthers Plaza is a popular neighborhood strip center located just south of Youngstown, Ohio.
This bustling plaza is anchored by a Save-A-Lot supermarket and an Ace Handyman Supply.
The plaza is also home to several other national and regional tenants.

Source: Youngstown-Warren Regional Chamber of Commerce, Trumbull Co. Office, 160 E. Market St., 
Warren, OH 44482, (330) 392-6140

5577 Youngstown Warren  Road • Niles, OH 44446 • For leasing information Phone: 330-747-2661 • Leasing@cafarocompany.com
For additional information visit us online at www.CafaroCompany.com

Revised: 4/30/24

Largest Employers in the Area
County Governments
Mercy Health
Ultium Cells
Youngstown 910th Air Force Reserve Base
Windsor House
Warren City Schools
Youngstown State University
AIM National Lease
Steward ValleyCare Health Systems
Southwoods Health
Youngstown City Schools
Walmart
Akron Children’s Hospital M.V.
TJX Companies
AVI Food Systems
Foxconn

6,222
4,400
2,000
1,792
1,500
1,211
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,000

887
842
800
800
700
450


