

## STRUTHERS PLAZA Struthers, Ohio





## **About Struthers Plaza**

Struthers Plaza is a popular neighborhood strip center located just south of Youngstown, Ohio. This bustling plaza is anchored by a Save-A-Lot supermarket and an Ace Handyman Supply. The plaza is also home to several other national and regional tenants.

Trade Area		Largest Employers in the Area
Trade Area Population	99,238	County Governments
Number of Households	41,790	Mercy Health

## Average Household Income \$64,500

## Struthers Plaza Facts

**Shopper Demographics** 

Total Plaza Size 72,000 + sq. ft.

County Governments	6,222
Mercy Health	4,400
Ultium Cells	2,000
Youngstown 910th Air Force Reserve Base	1,792
Windsor House	1,500
Warren City Schools	1,211
Youngstown State University	1,200
AIM National Lease	1,000
Steward ValleyCare Health Systems	1,000
Southwoods Health	1,000
Youngstown City Schools	887
Walmart	842
Akron Children's Hospital M.V.	800
TJX Companies	800
AVI Food Systems	700
Foxconn	450

Source: Youngstown-Warren Regional Chamber of Commerce, Trumbull Co. Office, 160 E. Market St., Warren, OH 44482, (330) 392-6140



1 000